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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 35 3 Jimenez Kanisha10 37 3 Burgess Jordan

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

34 94 Total Team
14 25 3 Jimenez Kanisha
6 22 12 Miranda Genesis
5 19 2 Victoria Pilar Marie
3 26 Total Team
1 8 14 Jusino Ana Sofia
1 3 2 Victoria Pilar Marie
1 3 20 Rojas Paola
5 56 Total Team
2 12 8 Santiago Jennymar
1 6 3 Jimenez Kanisha
1 7 2 Victoria Pilar Marie

13 Total Team
55 176 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

37 93 Total Team
8 21 3 Burgess Jordan
8 15 18 Clark-Bibbs Chanell
6 17 9 Malloy Alexandra

11 35 Total Team
2 6 7 Lutz Merete
2 6 8 Humphreys Kelsey
2 4 15 Rolfzen Amber
9 75 Total Team
3 9 15 Rolfzen Amber
3 13 9 Malloy Alexandra
1 4 1 Burrington Sarah

18 Total Team
75 203 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PUR • Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Victoria Pilar Marie
3 Jimenez Kanisha
4 Merlo ShalimarieL
8 Santiago Jennymar

10 Alvarado Julimar
11 Rivera Wilmarie
12 Miranda Genesis
13 Roman Gabriela
14 Jusino Ana Sofia
16 Montero Patricia
17 Hernandez Alba
20 Rojas Paola

  
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L L L
  

  
  
 

  



 

7
15

2

2
6

6

1
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Carlos J. Cruz (PUR)
Julio Melendez (PUR)

USA • USA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Burrington Sarah
3 Burgess Jordan
5 Edelman Nicole
7 Lutz Merete
8 Humphreys Kelsey
9 Malloy Alexandra

12 Palmer Allison
14 Finley Canace
15 Rolfzen Amber
17 Holst Kierra
18 Clark-Bibbs Chanell
19 Nolan CaitlinL

 
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  
  
  
 
 
  


 

L L L

4
10
1
7
3

10

2
10
1
9

Coach:
Assistant:

Wilde, Rodney (USA)
Whitted, Charlene (USA)

Referees: Maamer EL KEBOUB (ALG) & Nikola MICEVSKI (MKD)

USA
PUR 0

3 25
15

25
22

25
18

75
55

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:26 0:22 1:08

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

69 10030.06.2013
Brno
SH Vodova

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 10:14  Total: 1:14

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 582, 16 pools), © 1992-2012 FIVB 30.06.2013  10:43 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Women's U20 World Championship
Classif. 17-20 / Round robin


